
Le Vent Se Leve（JPN）
b. 2015 16.0¾（1.64M）
Shadai Stallion Station
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Symboli Kris S
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Kris S. �
�
Roberto
Sharp Queen

Tee Kay �
�
Gold Meridian(1999)
Tri Argo

Maestrale
�
�
�

Neo Universe �
�
Sunday Silence
Pointed Path

Autumn Breeze �
�
Timber Country(2006)
September Song

1st dam
MAESTRALE (JPN), by Neo Universe (JPN). 4 wins in Japan, Edogawa

Tokubetsu. Half-sister to IRON TAILOR (JPN). Dam of ―
LE VENT SE LEVE (JPN). See Records.
KING'S FIGLIA (JPN) (18 f. by King Kamehameha (JPN)). 3 wins in Ja-

pan.
NORD OVEST (JPN) (20 c. by Lord Kanaloa (JPN)). 3 wins in Japan.

2nd dam
AUTUMN BREEZE (JPN), by Timber Country (USA). 2 wins in Japan, win-

ner over jumps in Japan. Dam of ―
IRON TAILOR (JPN) (f. by Gold Allure (JPN)). 6 wins in Japan,

Queen Sho [L], 2nd Marine Cup [L].
CHUWA BLOSSOM (JPN) (f. by Durandal (JPN)). 4 wins in Japan. Dam

of ―
CHUWA WIZARD (JPN) (c. by King Kamehameha (JPN)). 11 wins

in Japan, best dirt horse in Japan, Champions Cup [G1], Heian
S. [G3], JBC Classic [L], Kawasaki Kinen [L] (twice), Nagoya
Grand Prix [L], Diolite Kinen [L], 2nd Champions Cup [G1], To-
kai S. [G2], Teio Sho [L] (twice), Shiwasu S. [L], 3rd JBC Classic
[L] (twice), Teio Sho [L]; placed in UAE, 2nd Dubai World Cup
[G1], 3rd Dubai World Cup [G1]. Sire.

3rd dam
SEPTEMBER SONG (JPN), by Real Shadai (USA). 3 wins in Japan, Mio-

motegawa Tokubetsu. Half-sister to ROSEN KAVALIER (JPN) ,
SUMMER SUSPICION (JPN). Dam of ―

TAGANO BIG BANG (JPN). 3 wins in Japan.

4th dam
DYNA FAIRY (JPN), by Northern Taste (CAN). 6 wins in Japan, All

Comers [JPN3], Epsom Cup [JPN3], Niigata Kinen [JPN3] , Keisei Hai
[JPN3], Himba Tokyo Times Hai [JPN3]. Dam of ―

ROSEN KAVALIER (JPN). 7 wins in Japan, American Jockey Club
Cup [JPN2], Nikkei Sho [JPN2], Meguro Kinen [JPN2], St. Lite Kinen
[JPN2], 2nd Nakayama Kinen [JPN2]. Sire.

SUMMER SUSPICION (JPN). 2 wins in Japan, Aoba Sho [JPN3].
Sire.
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